                                                                                            TXOI 1kV_rev3
01/04/2011 11:03:00
Page 1 of 8
Shipline TXOI 0,6/1kV Power cable
Subject to change without prior notice
Flame retardant halogen-free power
cable. Braided

3 95 50 - 1.1 0.575 2.1 33.0 ± 1.5 3440 2944
4 95 50 - 1.1 0.575 2.2 37.5 ± 1.5 4390 3784
Ordering information
Part
number
Description Sheath
Colour
Stock
item
EAN No. DNK EL No. KDN Part
number
EAN no. KDN
838600 TXOI 0,6/1KV 1X 16/2,5mm2 BLACK - 7021528386004 1059006 124884NN 8711401019226
838601 TXOI 0,6/1KV 1X 25/4mm2 BLACK - 7021528386011 1059007 124885NN 8711401019233
838602 TXOI 0.6/1kV 1X 35/4mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386028 1059008 124886KK 8711401089212
838603 TXOI 0.6/1kV 1X 50/6mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386035 1059009 124887KK 8711401093783
838604 TXOI 0,6/1KV 1X 70/6mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386042 1059010 124888KK 8711401089236
838605 TXOI 0,6/1KV 1X 95/6mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386059 1059011 124889KK 8711401093790
838606 TXOI 0,6/1KV 1X 120/10mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386066 1059012 124890KK 8711401093813
838607 TXOI 0.6/1kV 1X 150/10mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386073 1059013 124891KK 8711401088659
838608 TXOI 0.6/1kV 1X 185/10mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386080 1059014 124892NN 8711401019325
838609 TXOI 0,6/1KV 1X 240/10mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386097 1059015 124893KK 8711401093837
838615 TXOI 0,6/1KV 2X 1,5/2,5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386158 1059020 124894KK 8711401093844
838616 TXOI 0,6/1KV 3G 1,5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386165 1059030 127202KK 8711401094421
838618 TXOI 0,6/1KV 3X 1,5/2,5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386189 1059040 124900KK 8711401089311
838619 TXOI 0,6/1KV 4G 1,5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386196 1059060 127203KK 8711401094445
838621 TXOI 0.6/1kV 4X 1.5/2.5mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386219 1059070 124913KK 8711401089373
838622 TXOI 0,6/1KV 5G 1,5mm2 BLACK - 7021528386226 1059085 - -
                                                                                            TXOI 1kV_rev3
01/04/2011 11:03:00
Page 4 of 8
Shipline TXOI 0,6/1kV Power cable
Subject to change without prior notice
Part
number
Description Sheath
Colour
Stock
item
EAN No. DNK EL No. KDN Part
number
EAN no. KDN
838624 TXOI 0.6/1kV 5X 1.5/2.5mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386240 1059090 124920KK 8711401094308
838625 TXOI 0.6/1kV 7X 1.5/4mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386257 1059100 124924KK 8711401089380
838600 TXOI 0,6/1KV 1X 16/2,5mm2 BLACK - 7021528386004 1059006 124884NN 8711401019226
838601 TXOI 0,6/1KV 1X 25/4mm2 BLACK - 7021528386011 1059007 124885KK 8711401019233
838602 TXOI 0.6/1kV 1X 35/4mm² BLACK - 7021528386028 1059008 124886KK 8711401089212
838603 TXOI 0.6/1kV 1X 50/6mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386035 1059009 124887KK 8711401093783
838604 TXOI 0,6/1KV 1X 70/6mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386042 1059010 124888KK 8711401089236
838605 TXOI 0,6/1KV 1X 95/6mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386059 1059011 124889KK 8711401093790
838606 TXOI 0,6/1KV 1X 120/10mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386066 1059012 124890KK 8711401093813
838607 TXOI 0.6/1kV 1X 150/10mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386073 1059013 124891KK 8711401088659
838608 TXOI 0.6/1kV 1X 185/10mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386080 1059014 124892KK 8711401093820
838609 TXOI 0,6/1KV 1X 240/10mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386097 1059015 124893KK 8711401093837
838610 TXOI 0.6/1kV 1X 300/16mm² BLACK - 7021528386103 1059016 - -
838612 TXOI 0,6/1KV 27X 1,5/10mm2 BLACK - 7021528386127 1059109 - -